Alternatieve Open Water Klassementen 2018

Wedstrijd 8: 14-07-2018 Strijen

Naam Vereniging

5000m Vrije slag Heren Senioren Open

Olivier Jans RACING CLUB

Maikel vd Linden KIMBRIA

Sven Elfferich DE DOLFIJN

Tenzin Tieman vzv

Rinke Hiel KOEWACHT

Boy Borreman LINK

Timo Dinkelberg ALBION

Remco van Althuis PSVv

Erno Vriens vzv

Klaas v Beek ZWEMSPORT PARKSTAD

1000m Vrije slag Heren Senioren Open

Bart Cooymans
Tristan Stam
Jordi Martens
Filip Roks

NUENEN
Z0B'66
ZDF

ZDF

2000m Vrije slag Heren Senioren Open

Olivier Jans
Maikel vd Linden
Sven Elfferich
Tenzin Tieman
Tristan Kloet

Lars Bottelier
Timo Dinkelberg
Remco van Althuis
Klaas v Beek
Kristiaan Lenos

RACING CLUB
KIMBRIA

DE DOLFIIN

vzv

Z0C (SG)

vzv

ALBION

pPSV

ZWEMSPORT PARKSTAD
LZ 1886

Totaal punten

www.GeorgeSports.eu

Individueel
Punten

36
24
20
16

40
32
28
12

10

14
12

20
18
16
10

364

VR klassement Heren Senioren

Naam Vereniging
Timo Dinkelberg ALBION
Olivier Jans RACING CLUB
Remco van Althuis PSV

Maikel vd Linden KIMBRIA
Sven Elfferich DE DOLFIIN
Erno Vriens vzv

Tenzin Tieman vzv

Klaas v Beek ZWEMSPORT PARKSTAD
Lars Bottelier vzv

Bart Cooymans NUENEN
Tristan Stam Z0B'66

Rinke Hiel KOEWACHT
Jordi Martens ZDF

Filip Roks ZDF

Boy Borreman LINK

Tristan Kloet Z0C (SG)
Kristiaan Lenos LZ 1886

Totaal punten

Paginalvanl

Versie 16-7-2018

Opgetelde
Punten

58
50
48
36
28
28
22
22
20
10
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364



